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Student Services 2017 
Name Region Days Phone Email 

Vicki Masters Student Services: Program Coordinator Monday - Friday 9242 6912 vicki.masters@education.wa.edu.au 

Michael Boyle MIDWEST3 (Carnarvon area) 
WHEATBELT1 (inland) Monday - Friday 9242 6596 michael.boyle2@education.wa.edu.au 

Paula Bowen 
ELITE2 (Sports) 
OVERSEAS2 (L-Z) 
SOUTHWEST2 (coastal) 

Tuesday - Friday 9242 6196 paula.bowen@education.wa.edu.au 

Jennifer Dobner MIDWEST 4 
MIDWEST1 Monday - Friday 9242 6827 jennifer.dobner@education.wa.edu.au 

Karen Loreck OVERSEAS1 (A-K) 
SOUTHWEST1 (inland) 

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Friday 9242 6879 karen.loreck@education.wa.edu.au 

Shane Murray GOLDFIELDS  
 Monday - Friday 9242 6866 shane.murray@education.wa.edu.au 

Stacey Mylonas 
ELITE 3 (Ballet/Arts – Yr 9,10,11) 
MIDWEST1 
 

Monday - Friday 9242 6195 
 stacey.mylonas@education.wa.edu.au 

Dylan Reid ELITE1 (Ballet/Arts – Yr 7,8,12) 
PILBARA 1 Monday - Thursday 9242 6845 dylan.reid@education.wa.edu.au 

Anne Serafini 

INDIAN OCEAN TERRITORY SCHOOLS 
METRO1 (North) l SIDE1 (Adults) 
PILBARA 2 
TRAVELLER1 

Tuesday - Friday 9242 6193 anne.serafini@education.wa.edu.au 

Gay Tierney KIMB1 (East) 
KIMB2 (West) Monday - Friday 9242 6586 gay.tierney@education.wa.edu.au 

Liz Wells MIDWEST2  
METRO 2 (south) Monday - Thursday 92426345 elizabeth.wells@education.wa.edu.au 

 
PSYCHOLOGISTS  
Jane Hardy-Atkins REFERRAL 1 Monday, 

Wednesday, Friday 
9242 6300 jane.hardyatkins@education.wa.edu.au 

Penny Speirs REFERRAL 2 Monday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday 

9242 6300 penny.speirs@education.wa.edu.au 

Philippa Parker REFERRAL 3 Monday - Thursday 9242 6300 philippa.parker@education.wa.edu.au 
 

Kim Daymond LANGUAGES1 (All primary languages) Monday - Friday 9242 6313 kim.daymond@education.wa.edu.au 
 SIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL - Reception Build. C  9242 6347  
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